Regulatory Compliance:  RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant | ISO 9001:2015
Document version: A-XPOL-0002-V3 REV1
1
XPOL-2-5G
©2019 Poynting Antennas (Pty) Ltd. All rights reserved
Product Specifications may change without prior notice
Revised: September 2019

Connector type: 2 x SMA (Male)
With finger grips for easier connection
Ordering Information
Commercial name: XPOL-2-V3-5G
Order product code: A-XPOL-0002-V3-01
EAN number: 6009880915750
Antenna Variant: Bulkhead N-Type (Female)
Coax Cable & Connector Type
Cable length: NA
Coax cable type: NA
Connector type: Bulkhead N-Type (Female)
Ordering Information
Commercial name: XPOL-2-V3-5G
Order product code: A-XPOL-0002-V3-02
EAN number: 6009710920107
Antenna Variant: 10m coax with SMA (Male)
Coax Cable & Connector Type
Cable length: 10m ±5%
Coax cable type: Twin HDF-195
Connector type: 2 x SMA (Male)
With finger grips for easier connection
Ordering Information
Commercial name: XPOL-2-V3-5G
Order product code: A-XPOL-0002-V3-03
EAN number: 6009710920121
Product Box Contents
Antenna: A-XPOL-0002-V3
Mounting bracket: Z-shaped mounting bracket
Mechanical Specifications
Product dimensions 255mm x 255 mm x 80 mm
Packaged dimensions: 290 mm x 276mm x 98mm